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Code Credential Title

Math

Academic Owner Name Total Learners # Linked Items

Total Items 

Linked 

(learners x # 

linked items)

Total Linked 

Items 

Answered 

Correctly % Correct

1437 21st Century Skills for Workplace Success NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 39 16 624 396 63%

4215 Carpentry NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 12 34 408 253 62%

3283 Collision Repair and Refinishing Technology NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 7 6 42 24 57%

4181 Criminal Justice NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 12 2 24 10 42%

4536 Culinary Arts Cook NOCTI-ACF NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 19 17 323 184 57%

4127 Diesel Technology NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 15 11 165 100 61%

4135 Electronics Technology NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 5 60 300 155 52%

4342 Graphic Production Technology NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 11 12 132 86 65%

4243 Health Assisting NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 18 6 108 76 70%

3080 Hospitality Management-Lodging NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 2 8 16 5 31%

4168 Small Engine Technology NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 8 14 112 60 54%

4272 Welding NCTM - National Council of Teachers of Mathematics 12 13 156 109 70%

Code Credential Title

Language Arts

Academic Owner Name Total Learners # Linked Items

Total Items 

Linked 

(learners x # 

linked items)

Total Linked 

Items 

Answered 

Correctly % Correct

1437 21st Century Skills for Workplace Success NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 39 138 5382 4057 75%

4215 Carpentry NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 12 168 2016 1232 61%

3283 Collision Repair and Refinishing Technology NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 7 179 1253 804 64%

4181 Criminal Justice NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 12 185 2220 1499 68%

4536 Culinary Arts Cook NOCTI-ACF NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 19 200 3800 2667 70%

4127 Diesel Technology NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 15 175 2625 1462 56%

4135 Electronics Technology NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 5 179 895 464 52%

4342 Graphic Production Technology NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 11 173 1903 1419 75%

4243 Health Assisting NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 18 160 2880 1942 67%

3080 Hospitality Management-Lodging NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 2 165 330 189 57%

4168 Small Engine Technology NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 8 194 1552 941 61%

4272 Welding NCTE - National Council of Teachers of English 12 169 2028 1248 62%

Code Credential Title

Science

Academic Owner Name Total Learners # Linked Items

Total Items 

Linked 

(learners x # 

linked items)

Total Linked 

Items 

Answered 

Correctly % Correct

1437 21st Century Skills for Workplace Success NSES - National Science Education Standards 39 25 975 731 75%

4215 Carpentry NSES - National Science Education Standards 12 30 360 234 65%

3283 Collision Repair and Refinishing Technology NSES - National Science Education Standards 7 25 175 112 64%

4181 Criminal Justice NSES - National Science Education Standards 12 16 192 112 58%

4536 Culinary Arts Cook NOCTI-ACF NSES - National Science Education Standards 19 34 646 457 71%

4127 Diesel Technology NSES - National Science Education Standards 15 14 210 128 61%

4135 Electronics Technology NSES - National Science Education Standards 5 49 245 152 62%

4342 Graphic Production Technology NSES - National Science Education Standards 11 11 121 79 65%

4243 Health Assisting NSES - National Science Education Standards 18 22 396 278 70%

3080 Hospitality Management-Lodging NSES - National Science Education Standards 2 10 20 12 60%

4168 Small Engine Technology NSES - National Science Education Standards 8 30 240 137 57%

4272 Welding NSES - National Science Education Standards 12 24 288 191 66%


